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199705090001
44681

05/09/1997
09:39:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMAR,
DERICK A

12 29 Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:29

199705120001
48101

05/12/1997
03:38:21

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199703190000
85181

199705120001
48231

05/12/1997
03:38:37

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WATKINS,
GERALD L JR

21 124 Lot#:3117
Book:21
Pg:124

199705010001
34031

05/01/1997
10:11:28

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

21 16 199705010001
34021

Lot#:399
Book:21 Pg:16
Desc:1997-
13402

199705160001
53501

05/16/1997
12:43:51

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WHITWORTH,
ALLEN D

20 144 Lot#:347
Book:20
Pg:144

199705050001
39771

05/05/1997
02:21:22

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

20 144 199705050001
39761

Lot#:347
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:1997-
13976

199705070001
42461

05/07/1997
12:08:32

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOUNSBURY,
RICHARD W

21 21 Lot#:41
Book:21 Pg:21

199705090001
44691

05/09/1997
09:39:01

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 29 199705090001
44681

Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:29
Desc:1997-
14468

199705010001
34021

05/01/1997
10:11:27

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JENNINGS,
VESTER A

21 16 Lot#:399
Book:21 Pg:16

199705010001
33981

05/01/1997
10:11:22

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

21 147 199705010001
33971

Lot#:88
Book:21
Pg:147
Desc:1997-
13397

199705120001
48241

05/12/1997
03:38:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

21 124 199705120001
48231

Lot#:3117
Book:21
Pg:124
Desc:1997-
14823



199705160001
53511

05/16/1997
12:43:52

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HARBOR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

20 144 199705050001
39761

Lot#:347
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:1997-
13976 & 1997-
15350

199705050001
39761

05/05/1997
02:21:21

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITWORTH,
ALLEN D

20 144 Lot#:347
Book:20
Pg:144

199705070001
42471

05/07/1997
12:08:33

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

21 21 199705070001
42461

Lot#:41
Book:21 Pg:21
Desc:1997-
14246

199705230001
60941

05/23/1997
09:14:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

9 107 199705230001
60931

Lot#:13 Book:9
Pg:107
Desc:1997-
16093

199705230001
60931

05/23/1997
09:14:37

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SYPE,
EDWARD R

9 107 Lot#:13 Book:9
Pg:107


