Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/05; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705090001 44681	05/09/1997 09:39:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMAR, DERICK A			12	29		Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:29
199705120001 48101	05/12/1997 03:38:21	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199703190000 85181	
199705120001 48231	05/12/1997 03:38:37	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATKINS, GERALD L JR			21	124		Lot#:3117 Book:21 Pg:124
199705010001 34031	05/01/1997 10:11:28	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			21	16	199705010001 34021	Lot#:399 Book:21 Pg:16 Desc:1997- 13402
199705160001 53501	05/16/1997 12:43:51	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WHITWORTH, ALLEN D			20	144		Lot#:347 Book:20 Pg:144
199705050001 39771	05/05/1997 02:21:22	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBOR FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			20	144	199705050001 39761	Lot#:347 Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:1997- 13976
199705070001 42461	05/07/1997 12:08:32	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOUNSBURY, RICHARD W			21	21		Lot#:41 Book:21 Pg:21
199705090001 44691	05/09/1997 09:39:01	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			12	29	199705090001 44681	Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:1997- 14468
199705010001 34021	05/01/1997 10:11:27	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENNINGS, VESTER A			21	16		Lot#:399 Book:21 Pg:16
199705010001 33981	05/01/1997 10:11:22	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC			21	147	199705010001 33971	Lot#:88 Book:21 Pg:147 Desc:1997- 13397
199705120001 48241	05/12/1997 03:38:38	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK			21	124	199705120001 48231	Lot#:3117 Book:21 Pg:124 Desc:1997- 14823

199705160001 53511	05/16/1997 12:43:52	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HARBOR FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		20	144	199705050001 39761	Lot#:347 Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:1997- 13976 & 1997- 15350
199705050001 39761	05/05/1997 02:21:21	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITWORTH, ALLEN D		20	144		Lot#:347 Book:20 Pg:144
199705070001 42471	05/07/1997 12:08:33	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		21	21	199705070001 42461	Lot#:41 Book:21 Pg:21 Desc:1997- 14246
199705230001 60941	05/23/1997 09:14:38	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		9	107	199705230001 60931	Lot#:13 Book:9 Pg:107 Desc:1997- 16093
199705230001 60931	05/23/1997 09:14:37	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SYPE, EDWARD R		9	107		Lot#:13 Book:9 Pg:107